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Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43E, yellow
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The DS Safetywear Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43E in yellow and black offer an
excellent combination of protection and user-friendliness. With a 13G cut protection shell
and a nitrile sand coating on the palms at level E/A5, they are ideal for demanding work
environments such as assembly, the oil and gas industry, steel and aluminum processing
and the glass industry. The rough nitrile coating ensures a secure grip, while the
touchscreen function makes it easier to operate equipment. Trust DS Safetywear for
reliable protection and comfort in the workplace.

- yellow/black, rough nitrile coating

« 13G cut protection shell, nitrile sand coating on the palms - level E/A5

» Touchscreen function for optimum user-friendliness

« Application examples: Assembly, oil & gas industry, steel & aluminum processing, glass
industry

Item no. WL85427
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Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Colour
Material

Type of gloves
Material of the gloves
Glove size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL85425
WL85426
WL85427
wL85428
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DS SAFETY WEAR
HI535-10

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

560 mm
280 mm
280 mm
1 pair

1 pair
yellow
yellow
nitrile
long finger gloves
nitrile
10

no

Glove size
8

9

10
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85427
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